. MODULAR
LIGHTING —
INSTRUMENTS

REKTOR

124

REKTOR LED TRE DIM Gl

Art. Nr. 12828166

With a name derived from the Latin word for “ruler”, Modular’s Rektor
range of LED lighting has every quality of a leader. Winner of the 2014
Henry Van de Velde design award and created in collaboration with
Couvreur.devos, Rektor showcases the distinguished effects of right
angles, accented light direction and no visible wires. Rektor is now also
available in 2-lamp surface-mounted spotlight units, for greater
illumination and even more interesting adjustable lighting effects. Draw
attention, direct the gaze and craft an unmistakable architectural
ambiance with Rektor 2x LED, offered in 7 colours with a metal housing
cover accent.

WARM WHITE WARM WHITE
2700K/ CRI 90+ 3000K/ CRI 90+
MEDIUM FLOOD VEDIUM FLOOD
25° 40° 25° 40°
black struc - brushed alu 12826062 12826162 12828062 12828162
black struc - chrome 12826064 12826164 12828064 12828164
black struc - smoked bronze | 12826067 12826167 12828067 12828167
white struc - brushed alu 12826061 12826161 12828061 12828161
white struc - chrome 12826063 12826163 12828063 12828163
white struc - smoked bronze [ 12826066 12826166 12828066
white struc - white struc 12826009 12826109 12828009 12828109

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Lifetime

CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

Remark

his luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

874/2012 H

1x LED Array 16.25W
LED gear incl.

1.38kg

0.1m

230V

IP20

960°

L80 B20 @ 50.000 hrs
90

1212 Lm

64 Lm/W

21

h 360°v-90°/+90°
13500K and 4000K on request

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf

g

|

SO IPLN

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.

19/12/2017 - ©2017 Modular Lighting Instruments



http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf

