





## **REKTOR LED TRE DIM GI**

With a name derived from the Latin word for "ruler", Modular's Rektor range of LED lighting has every quality of a leader. Winner of the 2014 Henry Van de Velde design award and created in collaboration with Couvreur.devos, Rektor showcases the distinguished effects of right angles, accented light direction and no visible wires. Rektor is now also available in 2-lamp surface-mounted spotlight units, for greater illumination and even more interesting adjustable lighting effects. Draw attention, direct the gaze and craft an unmistakable architectural ambiance with Rektor 2x LED, offered in 7 colours with a metal housing cover accent.

Art. Nr. 12828166					
SPECIFICATIONS					
Lamp	1x LED Array 16.25W				
Gear / Transfo	LED gear incl.				
Weight	1.38kg				
Min. Distance	0.1 m				
Power supply	230V				
IP	IP20				
Glow Wire Test	960°				
Lifetime	L80 B20 @ 50.000 hrs				
CRI	90				
Lumen	1212 Lm				
Efficacy	64 Lm/W				
UGR	21				
Adjustability	h 360° v -90°/+90°				
Remark	! 3500K and 4000K on request				
MODULAR.	This label is available in other languages: http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf				

	WARM WHITE 2700K / CRI 90+		WARM WHITE 3000K / CRI 90+	
	MEDIUM 25°	FLOOD 40°	MEDIUM 25°	FLOOD 40°
black struc - brushed alu	12826062	12826162	12828062	12828162
black struc - chrome	12826064	12826164	12828064	12828164
black struc - smoked bronze	12826067	12826167	12828067	12828167
white struc - brushed alu	12826061	12826161	12828061	12828161
white struc - chrome	12826063	12826163	12828063	12828163
white struc - smoked bronze	12826066	12826166	12828066	12828166
white struc - white struc	12826009	12826109	12828009	12828109



The lamps cannot be changed in the luminaire

Art Nr 12020166









Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com.